Any
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

Entitat Local
Barcelona
L'Hospitalet de Llobregat
Badalona
Terrassa
Sabadell
Lleida
Tarragona
Mataré
Santa Coloma de Gramenet
Reus
Girona
Cornella de Llobregat
Sant Cugat del Valles
Sant Boi de Llobregat
Manresa
Rubi
Vilanova i la Geltru
Viladecans
El Prat de Llobregat
Castelldefels
Granollers
Cerdanyola del Vallés
Mollet del Valles
Esplugues de Llobregat
Gava
Barcelona
L'Hospitalet de Llobregat
Badalona
Terrassa
Sabadell
Lleida
Tarragona
Mataré
Santa Coloma de Gramenet
Reus
Girona
Cornella de Llobregat
Sant Cugat del Valles
Sant Boi de Llobregat
Manresa
Rubi
Vilanova i la Geltru
Viladecans
El Prat de Llobregat

Dades provinents del MAEC

Dades facilitades pels ajuntaments

Dades no disponibles

AOD Neta
5.770.241,57

281.823,19
641.055,24
501.419,25
805.086,49
422.330,22
499.463,40

271.530,32
474.484,32

477.677,32
462.976,85
190.861,50

177.578,34

80.641,52
117.449,40
243.550
217.399,51
178.318,93
94.313,25

7.971.189,04
549.146,01
723.529,33
760.921,00
757.319,99
735.978,60
502.752,45
620.723,57

338.428,87
362.717,24

588.810,38
502.419,07
284.031,73
194.334,04
241.045,69
187.203,63
205.037,64



2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Castelldefels
Granollers
Cerdanyola del Vallés
Mollet del Valles
Esplugues de Llobregat
Gava
Barcelona
L'Hospitalet de Llobregat
Badalona
Terrassa
Sabadell
Lleida
Tarragona
Mataré
Santa Coloma de Gramenet
Reus
Girona
Cornella de Llobregat
Sant Cugat del Valles
Sant Boi de Llobregat
Manresa
Rubi
Vilanova i la Geltru
Viladecans
El Prat de Llobregat
Castelldefels
Granollers
Cerdanyola del Vallés
Mollet del Valles
Esplugues de Llobregat
Gava
Barcelona
L'Hospitalet de Llobregat
Badalona
Terrassa
Sabadell
Lleida
Tarragona
Mataré
Santa Coloma de Gramenet
Reus
Girona
Cornella de Llobregat
Sant Cugat del Valles
Sant Boi de Llobregat
Manresa
Rubi
Vilanova i la Geltru
Viladecans
El Prat de Llobregat

140.834,78
180.566,31
209.749,97
148.008,44
176.533,88

10.213.999,69
578.230,00
496.509,76
773.747,00
707.391,96
775.083,56
556.809,32
512.115,23

425.160,00

660.820,85
489.546,94
356.260,37
268.054,53
281.262,15
164.284,10
216.791,62
233.185,24

156.849,92
184.245,38

11.996.000,10
608.083,32
385.293,50
690.855,00

750.836,36
672.473,86
431.451,09
450.344,19
241.916,29
322.271,16

721.292,22
429.649,50
352.767,13
227.715,39
264.999,98

203.265,96



2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

Castelldefels
Granollers
Cerdanyola del Vallés
Mollet del Valles
Esplugues de Llobregat
Gava
Barcelona
L'Hospitalet de Llobregat
Badalona
Terrassa
Sabadell
Lleida
Tarragona
Mataré
Santa Coloma de Gramenet
Reus
Girona
Cornella de Llobregat
Sant Cugat del Valles
Sant Boi de Llobregat
Manresa
Rubi
Vilanova i la Geltru
Viladecans
El Prat de Llobregat
Castelldefels
Granollers
Cerdanyola del Vallés
Mollet del Valles
Esplugues de Llobregat
Gava
Barcelona
L'Hospitalet de Llobregat
Badalona
Terrassa
Sabadell
Lleida
Tarragona
Mataré
Santa Coloma de Gramenet
Reus
Girona
Cornella de Llobregat
Sant Cugat del Valles
Sant Boi de Llobregat
Manresa
Rubi
Vilanova i la Geltru
Viladecans
El Prat de Llobregat

240.380,44

189.488,04
195.065,93
174.205,70

11.861.905,00
415.986,94
345.168,15
658.810,24
564.315,95
488.601,45
587.979,03
398.444,57
400.559,21

487.661,45
368.666,01
324.048,20
235.994,00

145.463,80

250.778,83
105.948,07

158.942,65

3.480.316,59
330.269,12
188.377,00
684.346,69
405.998,26
360.300,20
124.318,00
289.599,35

99.006,00

403.589,31
465.480,46
288.187,00
293.826,00
92.778,51
14.300,00
148.220,00



2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

Castelldefels
Granollers
Cerdanyola del Vallés
Mollet del Valles
Esplugues de Llobregat
Gava
Barcelona
L'Hospitalet de Llobregat
Badalona
Terrassa
Sabadell
Lleida
Tarragona
Mataré
Santa Coloma de Gramenet
Reus
Girona
Cornella de Llobregat
Sant Cugat del Valles
Sant Boi de Llobregat
Manresa
Rubi
Vilanova i la Geltru
Viladecans
El Prat de Llobregat
Castelldefels
Granollers
Cerdanyola del Vallés
Mollet del Valles
Esplugues de Llobregat
Gava
Barcelona
L'Hospitalet de Llobregat
Badalona
Terrassa
Sabadell
Lleida
Tarragona
Mataré
Santa Coloma de Gramenet
Reus
Girona
Cornella de Llobregat
Sant Cugat del Valles
Sant Boi de Llobregat
Manresa
Rubi
Vilanova i la Geltru
Viladecans
El Prat de Llobregat

166.081,93

152.922,60

5.562.907,86
352.694,74
2.100,00
342.230,58

294.825,59
731.673,64
343.624,39

174.800

501.252,30
410.611,97
183.749,40
267.429,00

65.001,52

139.850

6.396.426,57
295.688,16
18.177,00
517.395,95

184.465,35
457.839,00
332.025,80

192.887

519,787,29
486.707,38
242.086,10
163.413,00
6.400,00

100.788,12



2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

Castelldefels
Granollers
Cerdanyola del Vallés
Mollet del Valles
Esplugues de Llobregat
Gava

16.548,65
139.850



